
Welcome back!

St. Paul's Class Reunions
Friday, May 31, 2024

1974

1984 

1994 

1999

2014



Each year, St. Paul’s High School welcomes back former students and
teachers for our class reunions held in Alumni & Friends Hall.  

This year, we are welcoming back the classes of  
1974, 1984, 1994, 1999 and 2014

Alumni Bleacher and Bench Seats
We invite you to leave your legacy as part of St. Paul's
history and its future, by personalizing a seat in the
Richardson Gymnasium located in the Paul
Albrechtsen MultiPlex. Each seat will feature a
permanent decal which will be printed with your name.  
Reserve your seat on the registration form or contact
Jeremy Semchyshyn '13.  

St. Paul's Class Reunions

Friday, May 31, 2024

St. Paul's High School
Alumni & Friends Hall
Paul Albrechtsen MultiPlex
2200 Grant Avenue

6:30pm - 10:00pm
$20
The evening includes appetizers, reception,
class photo and school tour.



2024 Class Reunion Registration

To register, complete and return this registration form by Friday, May 17th, 2024 to Jeremy
Semchyshyn ’13, Advancement and Events Coordinator, by phone (204) 831-2344, email
jsemchyshyn@stpauls.mb.ca or by mail: 2200 Grant Avenue, Winnipeg, Manitoba, R3P 0P8.
You can also register online by visiting www.stpauls.mb.ca/events/reunions

Name: ____________________________________________       Class of: __________________
Address: _________________________________________________________________________
City/Prov: _________________________________________       Postal Code: ______________
Phone: ____________________________________________   
Email: ___________________________________________________________________________
                                                                                              

Class Reunion Ticket                                                                                              

Alumni Bleacher Seat
Yes! I would like to purchase a personalized bleacher or bench seat.
        Bench Seat                                                                                                     $250  ______________
        Bleacher Seat                                                                                                 $500  ______________

                                                                                                                                  Total:  _____________    

Payment Information
         Cash
         Cheque (Made payable to St. Paul’s High School)      MasterCard         Visa

Credit Card #: __________________________________     Expiry:  ________    CVV: ______

Name on Card: _________________________________

Signature: ______________________________________           Date: _____________________

Register online at www.stpauls.mb.ca/events/reunions

$20  _____________



For more information about your class reunion please contact

your class captain listed below:

1974      50 Year Reunion 
Tom Crew: tomcrew@mymts.net

1984      40 Year Reunion 
Glen Grist: glen.grist@gmail.com
Tony Demarin: tdemarin@bcvfinancial.com

1994      30 Year Reunion 
Tim Kushneryk: timkushneryk76@hotmail.com

1999      25 Year Reunion 
Adam Hanson: adam.hanson@johnstongroup.ca
Michel de Rocquigny: michel.derocquigny@gmail.com

2014      10 Year Reunion 
Kyle Dech: kyleadech@gmail.com
Aidan Prenovault: aprenovault@gmail.com


